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ITEM G-83406

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

F9T8/830/F/LED

3000k Warm White

LENGTH

WATTAGE

24”

9W

EQUIV. WATTAGE 24W

INPUT VOLTS

DIMMABLE

120/277V

NO

PACK 30 30

9W

F9T8/865/F/LED

6500k Daylight

NO

G-83409

24”

OUTPUT LUMEN 1000

G-19803

F9T8/835/F/LED

3500k Neutral White

24”

9W

24W

120/277V

NO

30

1000

G-83407

F9T8/841/F/LED

4100k Cool White

24”

9W

24W

120/277V

NO

30

1000

G-83408

F9T8/850/F/LED

5000k Super White

24”

9W

24W

120/277V

NO

30

1000 1000

24W

120/277V

Warranty:
5 years

Lifetime:
50,000 hours
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ITEM 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

F9T8/F/30,35,41,50,65k

30,35,41,50,65k

LENGTH

WATTAGE

24”

9W

EQUIV. WATTAGE 24W

INPUT VOLTS

DIMMABLE

120/277V

NO

PACK 30

G-20048

OUTPUT LUMEN 1000
DAYLIGHT 6500K

COOL WHITE 4100K

SUPER WHITE 5000KWARM WHITE 3000K

NEUTRAL WHITE 3500K
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ITEM G-83457

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

F9T8/841/C/LED

4100k Cool White

LENGTH

WATTAGE

24”

9W

EQUIV. WATTAGE 24W

INPUT VOLTS

DIMMABLE

120/277V

NO

PACK 30 30

9W

F9T8/865/C/LED

6500k Daylight

NO

G-83459

24”

OUTPUT LUMEN 1000

G-83458

F9T8/850/C/LED

5000k Super White

24”

9W

24W

120/277V

NO

30

1000 1000

24W

120/277V

Accessories

Emergency LED Driver
15W G-48410

30W G-48411

60W G-95521

25W G-95525

Warranty:
5 years

Lifetime:
50,000 hours
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Wiring Diagram
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